List of ERDF projects in the London LEP area
updated 14 August 2018

European Union
European Regional
Development Fund

Priority Axis Organisation Project name Total ERDF Clawback 2017-2018
1 Newable INNOVATE 2 SUCCEED
£0.00
1 London South Bank SIMULATION FOR DIGITAL HEALTH
University
£0.00
1 King's College London COLLABORATE TO INNOVATE
£4.11
1 University of West WEST LONDON FOOD INNOVATION LAB
London
£0.00
1 Brunel University BRUNEL CO-INNOVATE JOURNEYS
£0.00
1 Brunel University BRIDGING THE GAP PROJECT
£0.00
Health Innovation
1 Network; Guys and St THE LONDON DIGITAL HEALTH ACCELERATOR
Thomas’ NHS Foundation PROGRAMME
Trust
£0.00
University College
1 EDUCATIONAL TECHNOLOGY EXCHANGE (EDUCATE)
London
£0.00
Central Research
1 CENTRAL RESEARCH LAB
Laboratory (Hayes) Ltd
£5.45
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Capital Enterprise

CAP-Al KNOWLEDGE EXCHANGE PARTNERSHIPS in
ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE

London South Bank
University

London Agri Food Innovation Clinic

Queen Mary University
of London

Cardiovascular Devices Hub

Westminster City Council

CONNECT WESTMINSTER

British Library

INNOVATING FOR GROWTH - phase 2

London & Partners

GO TO GROW

London & Partners

THE LONDON GROWTH NETWORK

British Fashion Council

COMMERCIALISING CREATIVE FASHION BUSINESSES

Capital Enterprise

CAPITAL ACCELERATE & SCALE TECH SUPERSTARS

East London Small
Business Centre

ENTERPRISE FOR EVERYONE

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£1,031.32

£94.38

£0.00

£148.30

£6,402.78

£223.26

£403.11
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Newable

GLOBAL GROWTH

Newham College of
Further Education

BUILDING LEGACIES

Newham College of
Further Education

ENTERPRISE STEPS

SPACE (Art Services
Grants Ltd)

LONDON CREATIVE NETWORK

London Waste and
Recycling Board

ADVANCE LONDON

Virgin Start Up Limited

READY,STEADY,GROW WITH VIRGIN START UP

London Training and
Employment Network

INSPIRING ENTERPRISE AND GROWTH

Enterprise Enfield
Agency

INSPIRING WOMEN

University of the Arts
London

FASHION & TECHNOLOGY EMERGING FUTURES

The Trampery
Foundation Ltd

LEGACY FOR GROWTH

£0.00

£3.16

£0.00

£224.50

£0.00

£1,036.45

£0.00

£68.95

£37.17

£500.81
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LB Lewisham

THE DEK GROWTH PROGRAMME

Greater London
Authority

RE:FIT

Greater London
Authority

BETTER FUTURES

Greater London
Authority

DECENTRALISED ENERGY ENABLING PROJECT

London South Bank
University

GREENTECH ACCESS TO INNOVATION

Greater London
Authority

LONDON HOMES ENERGY EFFICIENCY PROGRAMME

Greater London
Authority

ERDF TECHNICAL ASSISTANCE

£917.50

119712.57 - note this is a provisional correction,
which will reduce if relevant procurement
documentation is received

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00




