List of ERDF projects in the London LEP area updated 14 August 2018



	Priority Axis	Organisation	Project name	Total ERDF Clawback 2017-2018
1	1	Newable	INNOVATE 2 SUCCEED	€0.00
2	1	London South Bank University	SIMULATION FOR DIGITAL HEALTH	£0.00
3	1	King's College London	COLLABORATE TO INNOVATE	£4.11
4		University of West London	WEST LONDON FOOD INNOVATION LAB	£0.00
5	1	Brunel University	BRUNEL CO-INNOVATE JOURNEYS	£0.00
6	1	Brunel University	BRIDGING THE GAP PROJECT	£0.00
7	1	Health Innovation Network; Guys and St Thomas' NHS Foundation Trust	THE LONDON DIGITAL HEALTH ACCELERATOR PROGRAMME	£0.00
8		University College London	EDUCATIONAL TECHNOLOGY EXCHANGE (EDUCATE)	£0.00
9	1	Central Research Laboratory (Hayes) Ltd	CENTRAL RESEARCH LAB	£5.45

10	1	Capital Enterprise	CAP-AI KNOWLEDGE EXCHANGE PARTNERSHIPS in ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE	£0.00
11	1 1	London South Bank University	London Agri Food Innovation Clinic	£0.00
12		Queen Mary University of London	Cardiovascular Devices Hub	£0.00
13	2	Westminster City Council	CONNECT WESTMINSTER	£1,031.32
14	3	British Library	INNOVATING FOR GROWTH - phase 2	£94.38
15	3	London & Partners	GO TO GROW	£0.00
16	3	London & Partners	THE LONDON GROWTH NETWORK	£148.30
17	3	British Fashion Council	COMMERCIALISING CREATIVE FASHION BUSINESSES	£6,402.78
18	3	Capital Enterprise	CAPITAL ACCELERATE & SCALE TECH SUPERSTARS	
19	3 1	East London Small Business Centre	ENTERPRISE FOR EVERYONE	£223.26

20	3	Newable	GLOBAL GROWTH	£0.00
21		Newham College of Further Education	BUILDING LEGACIES	£3.16
22		Newham College of Further Education	ENTERPRISE STEPS	£0.00
23		SPACE (Art Services Grants Ltd)	LONDON CREATIVE NETWORK	£224.50
24	- 2	London Waste and Recycling Board	ADVANCE LONDON	£0.00
25	3	Virgin Start Up Limited	READY,STEADY,GROW WITH VIRGIN START UP	£1,036.45
26		London Training and Employment Network	INSPIRING ENTERPRISE AND GROWTH	£0.00
27		Enterprise Enfield Agency	INSPIRING WOMEN	£68.95
28	3	University of the Arts London	FASHION & TECHNOLOGY EMERGING FUTURES	£37.17
29	3	The Trampery Foundation Ltd	LEGACY FOR GROWTH	£500.81

30	3	LB Lewisham	THE DEK GROWTH PROGRAMME	£917.50
31	/	Greater London Authority	RE:FIT	119712.57 - note this is a provisional correction, which will reduce if relevant procurement documentation is received
32	1	Greater London Authority	BETTER FUTURES	£0.00
33	1	Greater London Authority	DECENTRALISED ENERGY ENABLING PROJECT	£0.00
34	Δ	London South Bank University	GREENTECH ACCESS TO INNOVATION	£0.00
35		Greater London Authority	LONDON HOMES ENERGY EFFICIENCY PROGRAMME	£0.00
36	a	Greater London Authority	ERDF TECHNICAL ASSISTANCE	£0.00